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Blatt 1Österreichisches Tischtennis Nachwuchs Top 10 am 3. und 4.3.2017

Einzel männlich

Einzel männlich

Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV 1:3 1:3 2:3 3:2 1:3 3:0 3:2 2:3 0:3  3  6 12  8

Kases Andre Pierre OÖTTV 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0 1:3 3:1 2:3 3:0 3:1  7  2 16  2

Ramsl Erik STTV 3:1 0:3 0:3 3:0 1:3 1:3 2:3 3:2 3:0  4  5 13  7

Koszik Tobias WTTV 3:2 0:3 3:0 3:1 2:3 1:3 2:3 1:3 3:0  4  5 13  5

Hintersteiner Markus NÖTTV 2:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3  0  9  9 10

Ameti Samuel NÖTTV 3:1 3:1 3:1 3:2 3:0 3:2 3:1 3:0 3:0  9  0 18  1

Fritz Fabian NÖTTV 0:3 1:3 3:1 3:1 3:0 2:3 3:0 3:0 3:0  6  3 15  3

Krämer Lukas NÖTTV 2:3 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:0 1:3 0:3 3:1 3:0  6  3 15  4

Landbauer Richard NÖTTV 3:2 0:3 2:3 3:1 3:0 0:3 0:3 1:3 3:0  4  5 13  6

Galitschitsch Michael STTTV 3:0 1:3 0:3 0:3 3:1 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  2  7 11  9
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Endreihung: Einzel männlich

 1.  Ameti Samuel U132

 2.  Kases Andre Pierre U151

 3.  Fritz Fabian U152

 4.  Krämer Lukas U152

 5.  Koszik Tobias U152

 6.  Landbauer Richard U152

 7.  Ramsl Erik U132

 8.  Matlschweiger Manuel U152

 9.  Galitschitsch Michael U152

10.  Hintersteiner Markus U151

Einzel weiblich

Einzel weiblich

Ender Sarah VTTV 3:0 3:1 3:2 3:2 1:3 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:0  8  1 17  2

Pöll Elena OÖTTV 0:3 2:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 1:3 2:3 0:3  0  9  9 10

Genser Elena TTTV 1:3 3:2 2:3 2:3 0:3 3:2 3:2 1:3 2:3  3  6 12  8

Djordjevic Natasa STTV 2:3 3:0 3:2 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 2:3 1:3  3  6 12  7

Chen Sofia Lu NÖTTV 2:3 3:0 3:2 2:3 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0  7  2 16  3

Spehar Jessica NÖTTV 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:2 1:3 3:2 3:0 3:1 3:0  8  1 17  1

Koch Chiara STTTV 1:3 3:0 2:3 3:1 1:3 2:3 3:2 2:3 3:2  4  5 13  5

Schöbel Marie TTTV 0:3 3:1 2:3 3:0 0:3 0:3 2:3 1:3 2:3  2  7 11  9

Erak Milena WTTV 1:3 3:2 3:1 3:2 0:3 1:3 3:2 3:1 3:2  6  3 15  4

Sallamaci Sibel VTTV 0:3 3:0 3:2 3:1 0:3 0:3 2:3 3:2 2:3  4  5 13  6
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Endreihung: Einzel weiblich

 1.  Spehar Jessica U152

 2.  Ender Sarah U152

 3.  Chen Sofia Lu U151

 4.  Erak Milena U152

 5.  Koch Chiara U152

 6.  Sallamaci Sibel U152

 7.  Djordjevic Natasa U132

 8.  Genser Elena U152

 9.  Schöbel Marie U152

10.  Pöll Elena U132


